
        

 

UNIVERSITY OF MALTA 

 

 
SEMESTER DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016/17 

 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 
 
Monday 3 October 2016 to Tuesday 31 January 2017– For first year students 
 
Monday 26 September 2016 to Tuesday 31 January 2017 – For continuing students 

 
Opening Ceremony – Monday 3 October 2016 
 
 

Christmas Recess 
Tuesday 20 December 2016 to Wednesday 4 January 2017 
 
Examinations 
Saturday 14 January to Tuesday 31 January 2017 
 
 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 
 
Wednesday 1 February 2017 to Friday 30 June 2017 
 
Easter Recess 
Monday 10 April to Sunday 23 April 2017 
 
Examinations 
Saturday 27 May to Friday 30 June 2017 
 
Supplementary Examinations 
Friday 1 September to Saturday 9 September 2017 
 
 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 
(for postgraduate courses which include the Summer period as the final semester) 
 
Monday 12 June to Saturday 30 September 2017 
 
Summer Recess 
Tuesday 1 August to Tuesday 15 August 2017 
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